Modular FRL
Series Airplus - Accessories
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
AI
R
 T
R
E

2
3
Order codes
Version
P : Aluminium body
Size and connections
4B : Size 4 - G1”
4C : Size 4 - 1” NPT
Example : P174BRMP : Size 4 piloted pressure regulator G1”, integrated pressure gauge
P 17 4B R M
Pressure measurement options
    : G1/8” - 1/8” NPT thread
M : Integrated pressure gauge
W : Integrated pressure gauge Right - Left
P : Digital pressure switch
Z : Digital pressure switch Right - Left
Digital pressure switch options
A : Cable 150 mm + M8 PNP
B : Cable 150 mm + M8 NPN
C : Cable 2 m PNP
D : Cable 2 m NPN
P
G1/8" pressure gauge
connection port version
Integrated digital
pressure
switch version
Integrated pressure
gauge version
Modular FRL
Series Airplus
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
AI
R
 T
R
E
AT
M
EN
T
43
Characteristic curves
Fl
ow
 r
at
e
cu
rv
es
A
dj
us
tm
en
t c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
Fl
ow
 r
at
e
cu
rv
es
Size 4 - G1” P1=10 bar
0 2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 12000